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2023 SW Wash. Girl's Invitational Swim Meet

Dick Mealy Memorial Pool - 10/21/2023

Results - Timed Finals
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:54.87 2006! Centralia High School

A Burchett, T Davis, A Messegee, K Messick

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

ACAM1 2:07.29  219

Zoe Chapin 12 Lila McGeachy 11

Sophia Wade 12 Karli Kiesenhofer 12

32.26 36.13 28.5130.39

ACR2 2:12.24  177

Annie Morrison Garcia 11 Lucy Taylor 11

Sam Yamashita 10 Ingrid Morrison Garcia 09

33.60 37.18 26.2935.17

BCAM3 2:12.69  174

Amy Lewis 11 Genova Michaelson 10

Rose Crawford 9 Emily Parker 10

29.0030.94

CCAM4 2:13.34  168

Kyla Jun 9 Lucie Janouskova 11

Issie Dean 11 Zoe Dougher 12

33.93 38.10 29.4031.91

DCAM5 2:15.79  150

Rebecca Caswell 12 Sophie Jacobs 10

Shelby Baldwin 10 Sophia Blank 9

34.27 39.83 28.2033.49

ECAM6 2:15.87  150

Amelia Jackson 9 Aubrie Murphy 9

Stella Mathena 9 Kennedy Phelan 10

33.90 38.31 28.4835.18

ARIDGE7 2:17.90  135

Ella Norman 11 Julia Smith 09

Rebecca Yamada 11 Federica Catalano 12

30.46 37.86 30.5639.02

BCR8 2:20.84  114

Annie Morgan 10 Emma Morrison Garcia 10

Tess Fernandez 12 Anabella Wright 11

34.89 43.94 30.1631.85

AWASH9 2:21.16  111

Lily Rushlo 10 Emily Larzalere 11

Lolo Peck 12 Tessa Townsend 10

39.60 38.33 33.0730.16

AMMHS10 2:22.36  102

Paige Wirtz 1O Jacee Davis 12

Isis Burnham 11 Jolie McGaughan 12

37.12 42.87 28.3234.05

FCAM11 2:24.79  87

Kathryn Sitler 10 Stephanie Gonzalez-Corona 9

Yuna Lee 11 Bella Azpeitia Macias 11

36.38 43.74 34.1230.55

ASHEL12 2:25.69  81

38.34 41.78 32.6132.96

AHOCK13 2:26.30  78

Kate Bradley 10 Ruby Cochenour 09

Alex Hanik 12 Gracie Newton 10

43.77 50.41 26.6825.44

AU14 2:26.66  75

Shreya Gupta 9 Kelly Oldroyd 10

Jessica Webb 11 Eliana Yuen 9

30.48 41.04 36.9138.23

AHBH15 2:27.61  69

CC King 9 Mylee Whitney 10

McKelvey Brewer 12 Ona Meloy 9

39.39 43.06 33.3831.78

ASKY16 2:29.27  57

Daphne Rogers 10 Francesca Dimmick 11

Eleanor Roby 10 Elle Downing 09

46.86 33.94 32.4236.05

AKELSO17 2:31.26  45

Trinity Noga 10 Kyra Sanders 12

Emily Tennant 9 Ami Davis 10

39.20 41.38 34.9335.75

BMMHS18 2:35.45  21

Taelynn Tucker 12 Kim Ziegler 12

Anabelle Schellenberg 1O Natalie Collins 11

33.04

GCAM19 2:44.62   4.0

Renee Allen 9 Zayah Shore 12

Eileen Thov 9 Reidun Voss 9

38.10 50.52 34.1741.83

BSHEL20 2:47.13   2.0

42.13 44.86 34.7145.43

AFORT21 2:47.24

Elizabeth Galli 9 Molly Pendleton 11

Hannah Coffey 11 Charlotte Standfest 12

49.15 45.17 38.3034.62

BABER22 2:48.00

Natalie Wharton 10 Peyton Marchie 10

Isabella Melville 10 Asha Martin 11

44.95 12.37 33.021:17.66

BKELSO23 2:48.61

Miya Sorenson 9 Mercedes Musser 11

Taylor Nelsen 10 Hattie Cowles 11

40.17 48.62 37.2642.56

APRA24 2:50.47

Elizabeth Johnstone 11 Ivory Hahn 12

Brooke Bice 10 Aspen Hasselblad 11

49.01 47.94 34.7638.76

ABG25 2:57.06

Krista Anderson 9 Sydney Bergeron 9

Mae Borges 10 Makayla Lynch 12

51.00 46.65 37.7141.70

BSKY26 2:58.18

Laci Hart 11 Kaimi Ho 11

Bella Quillen 11 Natalie Powell 12

50.68 48.72 36.1042.68

CCR27 2:58.89

Dylan Thoma 10 Ava Ehmke 11

Sophia Hao 10 Mya Kay 10

51.75 48.45 23.4555.24

CSHEL28 2:59.05

42.38 48.18 40.9847.51

CSKY29 3:08.62

Joey Bacock 11 Diana Guadarrama 11

Riley Boyd 10 Aaliyah Jamil 10

57.43 15.75 40.941:14.50

BHBH30 3:15.46

Ash Pidanick 9 Emily Schroeder 10

Dylynn Ashe 10 Molly McMann 9

43.50 1:04.58 42.3345.05

HCAM31 3:20.45

Wes Allen 10 Charlie Irwin 10

Yahali Lawson 10 Victoria Rodgers 9

36.99

DABER32 3:21.25

Ashley Groat 9 Jordyn Bacon 11

Brinnley Colburn 9 Madilyn Gray 12

1:00.03 55.68 40.1945.35

DSKY--- XDQ

Michaela Gravel 09 Savannah Cochran 10

Jordyn Engstrom 10 Dalilah Barajas-Gonzalez 11

41.41 51.86 1:07.4814.00

AABER--- DQ

Emma Mullins 11 Wendy Neil 10

Ava Benn 11 Arianna Alavez 10

37.89 35.15 30.1435.87

CMMHS--- DQ

Jaydyn Nordquist 11 Agata Pisarchuk 12

Grace Phillips 12 Layn Rawson 9

46.78 46.38 33.941:03.12

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:54.74 ! Kari Edwards - CR

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

SHEL 12Kaylin Mutoli1 2:06.90  77

29.58 32.59 31.8532.88

SKY 10Bailey Trahan2 2:07.53  75

29.73 32.08 32.6633.06

SETON 09Jordan Zaemann3 2:11.90  61

30.61 33.47 33.4734.35

CR 11Annie Morrison Garcia4 2:18.69  42

32.78 35.42 34.7935.70

CAM 11Lila McGeachy5 2:19.41  40

30.33 34.92 37.4336.73

WASH 11Emily Larzalere6 2:20.04  38

32.18 35.43 35.9136.52

MMHS 1OPaige Wirtz7 2:23.64  28

31.58 36.06 37.8138.19

KELSO 12Zoe Cox8 2:24.13  27

33.25 36.19 37.4137.28

BG 11Bella Stokes9 2:25.74  23

31.33 37.33 38.3238.76

KELSO 10Mili Whipps10 2:26.59  21

33.27 38.51 36.0138.80

CAM 10Genova Michaelson11 2:27.05  20

31.78 35.06 41.9038.31

CAM 12Rebecca Caswell12 2:29.11  15

33.83 38.35 37.6839.25

ABER 10Isabella Melville13 2:29.91  13

34.35 38.12 1:17.44
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2023 SW Wash. Girl's Invitational Swim Meet

Dick Mealy Memorial Pool - 10/21/2023

Results - Timed Finals
(#2  Women 200 Yard Free)

NISCA

HBH 9CC King14 2:37.12   7.0

34.98 39.46 40.4942.19

CAM 9Rose Crawford15 2:40.54   6.0

34.43 39.14 1:26.97

MMHS 12Jacee Davis16 2:41.38   5.0

35.41 40.36 42.3143.30

ABER 11Willow Valentine17 2:42.24   4.0

36.13 41.33 40.1744.61

WASH 12Lolo Peck18 2:42.74   3.0

37.62 41.13 40.7443.25

SHEL 12Fiona Dowling19 2:42.99   2.0

36.70 40.61 42.2743.41

KELSO 11Mercedes Musser20 2:43.62   1.0

36.91 41.86 40.7644.09

ABER 10Wendy Neil21 2:48.32

37.04 42.38 42.3646.54

PRA 10Brooke Bice22 2:49.71

38.61 44.33 40.9745.80

BG 10Brooke Stewart23 2:50.27

36.98 44.36 41.3547.58

KELSO 10Rylie Nelsen24 2:51.55

39.33 44.20 41.8846.14

SHEL 9Lillian Lake25 2:52.98

38.47 44.37 45.3244.82

CR 10Chiara Christenson26 3:04.77

42.60 48.19 45.1248.86

MMHS 9Shelby DeBolt27 3:07.50

39.84 48.29 48.8750.50

FORT 11Molly Pendleton28 3:09.86

42.38 49.16 47.5950.73

CR 09Anya Daily29 3:11.03

50.7149.76

ABER 11Annika Natwick30 3:13.92

43.69 47.86 50.4951.88

FORT 12Angelina Richardson31 3:16.53

45.29 51.07 48.1652.01

BG 10Lizzy Lynch32 3:21.57

47.06 51.60 47.2155.70

CR 11Mia Boyden33 3:23.01

45.30 50.82 52.8054.09

MMHS 11Jaydyn Nordquist34 3:25.45

46.28 52.48 51.9654.73

ABER 9Zander Jaquez35 3:28.45

43.69 2:44.76

HBH 9Ella Milligan36 4:25.81

59.61 1:09.46 1:05.621:11.12

SHEL 10Annora Smith--- DQ

38.14 43.49 47.1645.95

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:07.30 ! Kari Edwards - CR

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

HOCK 11Paige Dangleis1 2:23.38  75

29.97 36.72 33.5343.16

SHEL 12Lelia Ollenburg2 2:28.69  60

30.44 36.74 34.9446.57

PRA 10Peyton Atkins3 2:36.88  38

34.01 37.76 37.4547.66

CAM 10Kennedy Phelan4 2:38.06  35

33.30 40.38 36.8747.51

SHEL 12Abbi Sachs5 2:40.52  29

33.83 39.25 37.3250.12

CAM 9Kyla Jun6 2:44.57  20

35.51 40.60 38.3750.09

CAM 10Sophie Jacobs7 2:46.28  16

37.43 42.75 38.0148.09

ABER 12Keara Burns8 2:46.50  16

35.51 41.87 38.8450.28

MVHS 12Avery Yamamura9 2:49.76  9

36.11 46.57 37.0350.05

KELSO 9Natalie Brown10 2:51.18  6

36.68 43.38 37.9653.16

RAL 12Chelsee Jackson11 2:53.00  2

35.23 40.39 43.2354.15

PRA 12Addison Harr12 2:54.40   9.0

38.56 41.81 40.8953.14

MMHS 12Taelynn Tucker13 2:58.39   8.0

38.11 44.36 40.1755.75

SHEL 10Hailey LaCelle14 2:59.06   7.0

38.66 49.81 41.8648.73

MMHS 11Isis Burnham15 3:00.23   6.0

40.60 46.60 41.4451.59

CAM 9Reidun Voss16 3:03.59   5.0

38.78 44.82 43.4556.54

ABER 11Ava Benn17 3:06.00   4.0

38.00 45.18 38.671:04.15

U 10Kelly Oldroyd18 3:09.74   3.0

39.21 53.39 46.6650.48

MMHS 1OJulia Barella19 3:09.81   2.0

37.88 47.21 43.091:01.63

U 10Amelia Szewczyk20 3:11.00   1.0

43.75 50.32 42.3754.56

KELSO 10Taylor Nelsen21 3:14.76

45.41 50.60 42.4456.31

KELSO 9Emily Tennant22 3:19.09

41.73 52.49 44.081:00.79

ABER 11Wendy Rojas Contreras23 3:28.46

41.96 54.72 42.761:09.02

HOCK 10Kate Bradley24 3:32.50

48.77 55.81 51.2056.72

WASH 10Chloe Linde25 3:32.51

48.70 59.86 46.8257.13

WASH 10Merlo Croswell26 3:39.61

49.261:04.30

MMHS 10Hannah Hack27 3:48.08

55.00 56.91 49.831:06.34

MMHS 9Allison Burkey28 3:50.51

57.12 53.84 55.771:03.78

HBH 9Solace Jenkins29 3:51.08

53.40 1:00.03 51.701:05.95

ABER 10Peyton Marchie30 3:51.34

49.73 59.88 53.911:07.82

HOCK 10Paisley Schmitz31 3:51.87

47.10 50.27

HBH 11Atziry Zambrano32 4:06.56

57.12 1:11.58 50.241:07.62

MMHS 12Grace Phillips--- DQ

1:07.07 1:11.90 1:00.821:25.31

SKY 10Jordyn Engstrom--- DQ

48.19 52.52 43.561:02.90

SHEL 12Lucy Dale--- DQ

39.56 49.25 43.9154.89

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.64 2006! Amelia Messegee

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

HOCK 11Paige Dangleis1 25.79  101

SHEL 12Madeline Allred2 26.95  83

CR 09Ingrid Morrison Garcia3 27.30  78

U 12Alexia Bravo4 28.07  67

CAM 11Amy Lewis5 28.27  64

MMHS 12Jolie McGaughan6 28.48  61

CAM 9Sophia Blank7 28.73  58

CAM 10Emily Parker8 29.21  52

RIDGE 12Federica Catalano9 29.44  49

MVHS 12Avery Yamamura10 29.51  48

CAM 12Zoe Dougher11 29.78  45

WASH 10Tessa Townsend12 29.82  44

CAM 11Lucie Janouskova13 29.87  44

ABER 11Emma Mullins14 29.92  43

CAM 9Stella Mathena15 29.97  42

CAM 9Stephanie Gonzalez-Corona16 30.12  41

CR 12Tess Fernandez17 30.22  39

CAM 11Yuna Lee18 30.34  38

CAM 12Zoe Chapin19 30.53  36

CR 11Anabella Wright20 30.57  35

SHEL 12Pandora Ward21 30.61  35

SHEL 9Willow Lovingfoss22 30.72  34

CAM 12Sophia Wade*23 30.88  32

ABER 11Harnoor Jandu*23 30.88  32

LC 10Sonja Austad25 30.90  31

KELSO 12Kyra Sanders26 31.00  30

CAM 9Amelia Jackson27 31.09  29

ABER 10Arianna Alavez28 31.29  27

MMHS 1OAnabelle Schellenberg29 31.33  27

BG 10Mae Borges30 31.34  27

PRA 12Kenna Currier31 31.42  26

CAM 9Jay Distant32 31.43  26

PRA 10Brooke Bice33 31.52  25

LC 10Mekenzie Schockelt34 31.67  23

SKY 10Daphne Rogers35 31.69  23

SHEL 12Madeleine Smith36 31.72  22

CAM 9Aubrie Murphy37 31.87  21

SKY 11Bella Quillen38 31.97  20

CR 09Michaela Gravel*39 32.10  18

SKY 09Elle Downing*39 32.10  18

BG 10Brooke Stewart41 32.19  17
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Results - Timed Finals
(#4  Women 50 Yard Free)

NISCA

CAM 9Renee Allen42 32.29  16

PRA 12Ivory Hahn43 32.39  15

CAM 9Jamie Harris44 32.49  14

ABER 11Asha Martin45 32.69  12

CAM 9Hadley Demaray46 32.71  12

KELSO 10Trinity Noga47 32.97  9

CR 11Ava Ehmke48 33.64  3

KELSO 9Miya Sorenson49 33.68  2

MMHS 11Liliana Rodriguez-Flores50 33.70  2

CR 10Emma Morrison Garcia51 33.89  0

SHEL 9Sophie Tabarez52 33.95  0

MMHS 11Natalie Collins53 33.96  0

SHEL 12Fiona Dowling54 34.12

CAM 9Eileen Thov55 34.41

SHEL 9Lilly Jeffers56 34.52

CAM 10Yahali Lawson57 34.76

MMHS 9Layn Rawson58 34.79

CR 10Sophia Hao59 34.86

CAM 11Bella Azpeitia Macias60 34.87

SKY 10Eleanor Roby61 34.92

CAM 9Evie Grabenkort62 35.45

WASH 10Merlo Croswell63 35.91

SKY 10Savannah Cochran64 36.01

SKY 10Jordyn Engstrom65 36.22

MVHS 12Mya Lourens66 36.50

MVHS 10Claire Hagele67 36.54

PRA 11Aspen Hasselblad68 36.56

KELSO 10Talula Jacoste69 36.66

CR 10Mya Kay70 36.68

WASH 10Chloe Linde71 36.70

SKY 12Natalie Powell*72 36.77

SKY 10Riley Boyd*72 36.77

BG 11Emma Johnson74 36.80

SKY 11Kaimi Ho75 36.85

MVHS 10Cat Foreman76 37.73

CAM 10Charlie Irwin77 37.95

MMHS 11Ashlyn Hampton78 37.97

HBH 11Atziry Zambrano79 38.00

KELSO 11Hattie Cowles80 38.03

CAM 9Victoria Rodgers81 38.17

U 9Eliana Yuen82 38.40

FORT 12Charlotte Standfest83 38.49

HBH 10Emily Schroeder84 38.66

CAM 9Aviya Orr85 38.83

ABER 10Natalie Wharton86 39.03

HBH 9Ash Pidanick87 39.06

SHEL 11Chelsea Stroup88 39.07

U 12Alexa Fitch89 39.54

U 11Mary Perez90 39.61

KELSO 12Maddy Caballero91 39.69

SHEL 9Anna Schuffenhauer92 39.88

BG 9Krista Anderson93 40.06

CAM 12Zayah Shore94 40.07

ABER 12Madilyn Gray95 40.24

KELSO 10Jordyn Robarge96 40.35

U 10Samantha Loupe97 41.11

CAM 11Margo Westover98 41.39

HBH 9Holly Hargunani99 41.51

SKY 10Aaliyah Jamil100 41.65

ABER 9Ashley Groat101 41.68

ABER 10Rylei Buchanan102 41.89

MMHS 12Agata Pisarchuk103 41.95

U 9Violet Marks104 42.12

SKY 11Laci Hart105 42.21

SKY 11Dalilah Barajas-Gonzalez106 42.47

CAM 10Wes Allen107 42.91

SHEL 12Izzy Sukolsky108 42.99

HBH 10Keira Normington109 43.06

HBH 10Dylynn Ashe110 43.32

EHS 12Barbara Garcia Meirelles111 43.39

CAM 10Akhila Pattamatta112 44.21

CAM 10Aditi Manjunath113 45.40

CR 10Dylan Thoma114 45.46

MVHS 12Jayden Hurst115 45.84

CAM 9Ainsley Harris116 47.07

WASH 10Sage Shuckman117 51.47

CAM 9Mishal Rafique118 52.54

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 57.56 ! Kari Edwards - CR

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

RIDGE 11Rebecca Yamada1 1:02.77  94

29.77 33.00

HBH 12McKelvey Brewer2 1:04.53  85

30.43 34.10

SHEL 12Lelia Ollenburg3 1:05.14  81

29.74 35.40

ABER 11Mija Hood4 1:08.15  66

31.22 36.93

SKY 11Ava Moody5 1:09.63  59

32.21 37.42

MVHS 12Audrey Shillinger6 1:09.75  58

32.62 37.13

CAM 10Kathryn Sitler7 1:14.42  38

33.88 40.54

CAM 10Kennedy Phelan8 1:14.59  37

33.84 40.75

SHEL 12Madeleine Smith9 1:17.10  27

36.62 40.48

U 12Alexia Bravo10 1:20.12  16

37.20 42.92

PRA 11Zoe Phed11 1:20.37  15

37.90 42.47

ABER 11Ava Benn12 1:21.19  13

36.71 44.48

RAL 12Chelsee Jackson13 1:21.29  12

37.14 44.15

MVHS 12MK Knox14 1:22.74  7

39.07 43.67

ABER 10Arianna Alavez15 1:23.93  3

39.11 44.82

KELSO 10Trinity Noga16 1:24.34  2

37.64 46.70

MMHS 11Isis Burnham17 1:24.40  2

39.84 44.56

ABER 11Harnoor Jandu18 1:25.46   3.0

36.71 48.75

CAM 10Shelby Baldwin19 1:27.67   2.0

36.17 51.50

KELSO 9Emily Tennant20 1:27.87   1.0

40.71 47.16

CAM 12Jenna Harris21 1:30.02

41.72 48.30

MMHS 1OJulia Barella22 1:30.17

40.32 49.85

CAM 11Shalaka Deshpande23 1:35.47

40.86 54.61

KELSO 10Jordyn Robarge24 1:43.66

47.47 56.19

MMHS 12Kim Ziegler25 1:44.01

47.96 56.05

SHEL 10Kaitlyn Dowling26 1:48.68

48.85 59.83

SHEL 9Ady Holt27 1:49.30

49.68 59.62

HBH 10Emily Schroeder28 1:51.94

47.21 1:04.73

HBH 10Keira Normington--- DQ

59.62 1:19.28

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 53.56 2019! Hailey Grotte

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

SHEL 12Kaylin Mutoli1 57.10  91

27.59 29.51

CR 09Sadie Levy2 57.33  89

27.48 29.85

HOCK 09Georgina Romero3 58.95  77

28.18 30.77

CR 09Ingrid Morrison Garcia4 1:00.46  67

29.50 30.96

MMHS 12Jolie McGaughan5 1:03.79  45

29.78 34.01

PRA 10Peyton Atkins6 1:03.89  45

30.04 33.85

FORT 11Hannah Coffey7 1:04.49  41

30.89 33.60

PRA 12Addison Harr8 1:04.56  41

31.73 32.83

CR 10Annie Morgan9 1:05.21  37

32.39 32.82

CAM 11Lucie Janouskova10 1:05.36  36

31.17 34.19

CAM 9Sophia Blank11 1:05.57  35

31.33 34.24

SHEL 12Madeline Allred12 1:06.18  32

30.19 35.99
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Results - Timed Finals
(#7  Women 100 Yard Free)

NISCA

CR 12Tess Fernandez13 1:08.34  20

32.78 35.56

ABER 11Willow Valentine14 1:08.57  19

32.53 36.04

KELSO 9Natalie Brown15 1:09.05  16

33.43 35.62

CR 11Lucy Taylor16 1:09.68  13

32.95 36.73

CAM 12Zoe Chapin17 1:09.74  12

32.43 37.31

CAM 12Sophia Wade18 1:10.18  10

32.43 37.75

MMHS 1OAnabelle Schellenberg19 1:10.51  9

33.62 36.89

SKY 10Daphne Rogers20 1:10.52  9

33.70 36.82

CAM 9Jamie Harris21 1:12.10  1

34.02 38.08

SHEL 12Pandora Ward22 1:12.42

34.38 38.04

WASH 12Lolo Peck23 1:12.43

33.79 38.64

MVHS 11Kellie Johnston24 1:12.63

33.86 38.77

SHEL 9Willow Lovingfoss25 1:13.29

34.70 38.59

CAM 12Karli Kiesenhofer26 1:13.37

33.54 39.83

MMHS 12Jacee Davis27 1:13.91

34.93 38.98

CAM 9Jay Distant28 1:14.16

35.33 38.83

CAM 10Emily Parker29 1:14.68

34.36 40.32

SKY 11Bella Quillen30 1:14.94

35.62 39.32

CAM 11Issie Dean31 1:15.27

33.44 41.83

CAM 9Elizabeth Goodrich32 1:15.48

36.20 39.28

CAM 12Zoe Dougher33 1:15.87

36.15 39.72

ABER 11Asha Martin34 1:16.22

36.16 40.06

ABER 11Wendy Rojas Contreras35 1:16.44

36.57 39.87

LC 10Mekenzie Schockelt36 1:16.60

34.99 41.61

CAM 11Yuna Lee37 1:16.96

35.32 41.64

WASH 10Lily Rushlo38 1:17.03

36.45 40.58

U 11Jessica Webb39 1:17.26

37.60 39.66

MMHS 11Natalie Collins40 1:18.13

37.38 40.75

HOCK 10Kate Bradley41 1:18.33

36.48 41.85

SHEL 9Lilly Jeffers42 1:18.82

38.47 40.35

CAM 9Eileen Thov43 1:19.33

36.68 42.65

BG 9Sydney Bergeron44 1:22.03

37.86 44.17

KELSO 10Katie Morley45 1:22.53

36.85 45.68

PRA 11Elizabeth Johnstone46 1:22.82

39.41 43.41

MVHS 12Mya Lourens47 1:23.63

39.83 43.80

SKY 10Savannah Cochran48 1:24.07

42.70 41.37

FORT 9Jordan Cruz49 1:24.70

40.69 44.01

CAM 9Aviya Orr50 1:25.89

40.74 45.15

BG 10Lizzy Lynch51 1:26.04

42.07 43.97

BG 12Makayla Lynch52 1:26.09

40.58 45.51

RIDGE 11Ella Norman53 1:26.99

43.38 43.61

SHEL 9Anna Schuffenhauer54 1:28.23

44.42 43.81

MMHS 11Ashlyn Hampton55 1:28.35

40.92 47.43

MMHS 9Shelby DeBolt56 1:28.42

41.14 47.28

CR 11Mia Boyden57 1:30.48

42.97 47.51

U 9Makasya Larrechea58 1:30.99

42.73 48.26

U 11Mary Perez59 1:31.10

42.58 48.52

FORT 12Charlotte Standfest60 1:31.12

42.47 48.65

CAM 10Charlie Irwin61 1:31.54

43.05 48.49

U 9Violet Marks62 1:32.57

42.69 49.88

U 12Alexa Fitch63 1:33.19

44.75 48.44

U 10Samantha Loupe64 1:33.59

44.70 48.89

MMHS 11Jaydyn Nordquist65 1:36.65

45.58 51.07

SKY 10Aaliyah Jamil66 1:36.87

43.59 53.28

CAM 9Victoria Rodgers67 1:36.96

47.29 49.67

MMHS 11Kiki Rinker68 1:37.73

43.46 54.27

EHS 12Barbara Garcia Meirelles69 1:40.78

46.07 54.71

MVHS 12Jayden Hurst70 1:42.99

50.30 52.69

CAM 9Ainsley Harris71 1:43.24

21.47 1:21.77

MMHS 12Grace Phillips72 1:46.75

51.22 55.53

ABER 9Gianna Bernhardt73 1:47.23

50.32 56.91

SKY 11Joey Bacock74 1:49.00

53.49 55.51

SKY 11Diana Guadarrama75 1:49.36

HOCK 09Ruby Cochenour76 1:52.31

54.48 57.83

CAM 10Aditi Manjunath77 1:53.37

49.65 1:03.72

HBH 9Ella Milligan78 1:57.63

56.83 1:00.80

CAM 10Akhila Pattamatta--- DQ

53.09 1:07.80

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:06.29 ! Kari Edwards - CR

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

CAM 11Lila McGeachy1 5:29.23  90

29.40 32.19 33.6833.48

33.48 33.70 33.48 33.32

33.71 32.79

SETON 09Jordan Zaemann2 5:47.44  67

31.44 34.60 34.8535.16

35.27 35.44 35.75 36.09

35.21 33.63

CAM 10Genova Michaelson3 5:59.34  54

31.83 34.65 36.8936.56

36.77 38.03 37.15 36.87

36.85 33.74

RIDGE 12Federica Catalano4 6:18.29  34

32.81 37.13 38.5837.78

38.74 38.75 38.57 39.27

38.37 38.29

MVHS 12Audrey Shillinger5 6:19.86  32

33.30 36.53 38.5538.15

38.62 39.48 40.39 39.52

38.49 36.83

CR 11Annie Morrison Garcia6 6:22.38  29

35.19 38.13 38.6039.79

38.50 38.75 38.49 37.92

39.10 37.91

CR 10Sam Yamashita7 6:32.22  20

35.86 40.09 40.3241.64

40.59 40.30 40.19 39.11

39.48 34.64
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2023 SW Wash. Girl's Invitational Swim Meet

Dick Mealy Memorial Pool - 10/21/2023

Results - Timed Finals
(#8  Women 500 Yard Free)

NISCA

KELSO 12Zoe Cox8 6:32.45  20

35.73 39.48 40.5040.32

40.16 39.48 39.70 40.09

39.75 37.24

RIDGE 09Julia Smith9 6:38.19  14

34.16 38.29 41.8040.16

41.88 41.82 41.40 41.89

40.11 36.68

CAM 9Amelia Jackson10 6:38.45  14

35.02 40.39 41.5141.09

41.49 40.58 41.07 40.39

39.63 37.28

LC 10Sonja Austad11 6:40.26  13

35.27 39.19 42.45

42.47 41.09

1:17.42

CAM 12Karli Kiesenhofer12 6:44.90  8

34.93 40.81 41.0141.46

41.67 41.20 41.03 42.39

41.53 38.87

ABER 10Isabella Melville13 6:47.26  6

41.86

42.31 42.30

40.83 38.49

BG 10Mae Borges14 6:59.43   7.0

37.84 42.30 42.9342.84

43.49 43.41 43.44 42.97

41.77 38.44

MMHS 12Chloe Taitano15 7:06.77   6.0

36.27 42.23 44.4243.35

45.13 43.70 44.57 43.37

43.02 40.71

CAM 12Jenna Harris16 7:10.97   5.0

38.17 43.59 42.8043.80

44.41 44.29 44.33 43.97

43.57 42.04

KELSO 10Ami Davis17 7:11.91   4.0

36.91 42.95 44.8643.57

45.22 44.50 44.00 43.96

44.90 41.04

PRA 12Ivory Hahn18 7:17.75   3.0

37.17 1:24.69

3:45.72

SKY 09Elle Downing19 7:20.63   2.0

36.48 42.48 44.8245.08

45.69 45.81 46.02 45.67

45.17 43.41

SKY 11Francesca Dimmick20 7:28.69   1.0

37.60 44.48 45.9446.12

47.20 47.35 46.51 45.86

45.44 42.19

CAM 9Reidun Voss21 7:31.76

39.69 1:30.28

46.43 46.94

46.15 43.68

PRA 12Kenna Currier22 7:33.38

40.80 45.37 46.3246.77

46.38 46.09

45.34 43.44

MMHS 11Liliana Rodriguez-Flores23 7:48.32

40.76 45.92 49.2648.92

48.23 48.35 49.22 47.79

46.78 43.09

SKY 10Eleanor Roby24 7:50.39

39.48 45.94 49.2547.95

49.66 49.03 49.91 49.53

46.52 43.12

KELSO 10Rylie Nelsen25 8:01.10

1:31.68

49.19 50.13 49.69 48.05

48.68 46.71

BG 11Emma Johnson26 8:04.99

44.59 49.73 50.0149.63

50.22 48.88 50.35 48.84

48.60 44.14

HBH 9Ona Meloy27 8:09.11

42.53 51.64 50.2651.41

48.59 49.81 50.84 51.00

49.88 43.15

U 9Eliana Yuen28 8:17.36

43.65 49.26

51.55 51.31

50.05 46.55

HBH 10Mylee Whitney29 8:41.15

42.57 50.10 54.9853.84

56.46 56.20 55.10 53.97

54.43 43.50

PRA 11Aspen Hasselblad30 8:48.86

47.37 53.58

54.13 54.31 55.81 54.25

52.34 47.50

FORT 12Angelina Richardson31 8:59.03

55.0157.14

48.48

HBH 9Holly Hargunani32 9:12.53

50.29 56.36 57.301:55.48

55.89 55.12

47.65

ABER 9Zander Jaquez33 9:26.40

49.16 56.21 57.5057.45

57.72 59.91 59.32 59.64

57.30 52.19

ABER 10Rylei Buchanan34 10:21.50

47.94 57.88 1:02.99

1:07.13

1:59.47

HBH 9Molly McMann35 10:34.51

57.75 1:03.51 1:05.071:04.84

1:05.55 1:07.43 1:04.94 1:03.52

1:04.07 57.83

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:42.80 ! Capital High School

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

ASHEL1 1:50.08  273

27.77 26.44 28.8627.01

ACAM2 1:50.60  267

Zoe Chapin 12 Rose Crawford 9

Karli Kiesenhofer 12 Sophia Wade 12

27.36 27.70 27.2128.33

CCAM3 1:57.65  201

Yuna Lee 11 Jamie Harris 9

Stella Mathena 9 Kathryn Sitler 10

30.30 29.11 28.4129.83

APRA4 1:57.87  201

Zoe Phed 11 Kenna Currier 12

Peyton Atkins 10 Addison Harr 12

29.12 31.62 28.4328.70

BCAM5 1:58.29  198

Lucie Janouskova 11 Issie Dean 11

Zoe Dougher 12 Amy Lewis 11

30.69 30.04 27.8729.69

AABER6 1:59.08  189

Mija Hood 11 Ava Benn 11

Harnoor Jandu 11 Keara Burns 12

28.65 30.90 28.7430.79

AHOCK7 2:00.03  183

Georgina Romero 09 Alex Hanik 12

Paisley Schmitz 10 Paige Dangleis 11

26.57 35.40 25.4032.66

DCAM8 2:01.33  171

Jay Distant 9 Rebecca Caswell 12

Sophie Jacobs 10 Stephanie Gonzalez-Corona 9

31.20 29.29 29.7331.11

ARIDGE9 2:02.92  159

Ella Norman 11 Julia Smith 09

Federica Catalano 12 Rebecca Yamada 11

27.78 37.28 29.1428.72

AKELSO10 2:03.04  156

Kyra Sanders 12 Natalie Brown 9

Zoe Cox 12 Mili Whipps 10

31.64 30.14 30.1931.07

AMVHS11 2:05.13  141

Kellie Johnston 11 MK Knox 12

Audrey Shillinger 12 Claire Hagele 10

31.12 32.66 28.9932.36

ASKY12 2:07.33  123

Bella Quillen 11 Daphne Rogers 10

Ava Moody 11 Bailey Trahan 10

31.08 40.17 27.2228.86

AU13 2:07.50  123

Kelly Oldroyd 10 Jessica Webb 11

Amelia Szewczyk 10 Alexia Bravo 12

32.88 35.41 25.1334.08

AWASH14 2:11.01  96

Tessa Townsend 10 Merlo Croswell 10

Lolo Peck 12 Emily Larzalere 11

30.51 37.57 29.5833.35
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2023 SW Wash. Girl's Invitational Swim Meet

Dick Mealy Memorial Pool - 10/21/2023

Results - Timed Finals
(#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

NISCA

BSHEL15 2:12.73  84

31.08 31.50 35.9034.25

AMMHS16 2:14.10  75

Anabelle Schellenberg 1O Isis Burnham 11

Liliana Rodriguez-Flores 11 Chloe Taitano 12

31.74 33.68 32.5836.10

BABER17 2:17.40  54

Peyton Marchie 10 Willow Valentine 11

Natalie Wharton 10 Wendy Neil 10

36.73 30.12 31.4939.06

FCAM18 2:17.75  51

Hadley Demaray 9 Shalaka Deshpande 11

Evie Grabenkort 9 Elizabeth Goodrich 9

32.89 34.48 33.1337.25

BKELSO19 2:19.24  42

Katie Morley 10 Rylie Nelsen 10

Miya Sorenson 9 Emily Tennant 9

35.33 36.88 32.7934.24

BMMHS20 2:23.73  15

Kim Ziegler 12 Ashlyn Hampton 11

Julia Barella 1O Layn Rawson 9

37.67 36.33 34.4535.28

BCR21 2:28.10

Chiara Christenson 10 Mia Boyden 11

Anya Daily 09 Ava Ehmke 11

38.50 38.30 34.0237.28

GCAM22 2:29.56

Margo Westover 11 Victoria Rodgers 9

Yahali Lawson 10 Eileen Thov 9

39.08 13.07 34.041:03.37

ABG23 2:31.21

Lizzy Lynch 10 Krista Anderson 9

Sydney Bergeron 9 Makayla Lynch 12

37.21 40.30 37.1636.54

CSHEL24 2:35.27

35.19 39.98 40.7739.33

CKELSO25 2:35.33

Talula Jacoste 10 Taylor Nelsen 10

Maddy Caballero 12 Jordyn Robarge 10

36.91 37.82 42.0238.58

BSKY26 2:37.38

Aaliyah Jamil 10 Dalilah Barajas-Gonzalez 11

Diana Guadarrama 11 Kaimi Ho 11

32.35 42.48 1:22.55

BMVHS27 2:38.39

Mya Lourens 12 Cat Foreman 10

Jayden Hurst 12 Zoraya Barlow 9

36.50 38.76 34.5748.56

CABER28 2:39.58

Wendy Rojas Contreras 11 Jordyn Bacon 11

Suzie Black 10 Zander Jaquez 9

34.96 40.84 41.2142.57

AHBH29 2:40.92

Solace Jenkins 9 Holly Hargunani 9

Atziry Zambrano 11 Dylynn Ashe 10

36.16 43.61 41.6239.53

BU30 2:42.30

Eliana Yuen 9 Violet Marks 9

Mary Perez 11 Shreya Gupta 9

40.32 46.92 1:15.06

CMMHS31 2:43.81

Shelby DeBolt 9 Allison Burkey 9

Hannah Hack 10 Kiki Rinker 11

40.04 2:03.77

HCAM32 2:53.20

Zayah Shore 12 Aviya Orr 9

Akhila Pattamatta 10 Aditi Manjunath 10

40.33 39.66 46.9446.27

BHBH33 2:59.35

Keira Normington 10 Ash Pidanick 9

Ella Milligan 9 Emily Schroeder 10

45.78 39.88 41.4752.22

ICAM34 3:08.50

Wes Allen 10 Ainsley Harris 9

Mishal Rafique 9 Charlie Irwin 10

44.69 43.39 1:40.42

ARAL--- X2:45.47

Chelsee Jackson 12 Grace Phillips 12

Agata Pisarchuk 12 Jaydyn Nordquist 11

31.60 46.63 42.2544.99

ECAM--- DQ

Bella Azpeitia Macias 11 Aubrie Murphy 9

Reidun Voss 9 Kyla Jun 9

34.97 30.86 15.7748.55

ACR--- DQ

Sadie Levy 09 Lucy Taylor 11

Emma Morrison Garcia 10 Annie Morgan 10

27.64 31.42 28.6432.64

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 58.88 ! Shea Fitzgerald - CAP

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

RIDGE 11Rebecca Yamada1 1:03.19  91

30.86 32.33

SKY 10Bailey Trahan2 1:05.70  76

32.62 33.08

ABER 11Mija Hood3 1:06.22  73

31.79 34.43

CR 09Sadie Levy4 1:08.22  62

32.66 35.56

BG 11Bella Stokes5 1:08.51  60

32.56 35.95

SHEL 12Abbi Sachs6 1:11.98  42

35.87 36.11

ABER 11Emma Mullins7 1:13.45  35

CAM 9Stella Mathena8 1:16.12  23

37.13 38.99

MMHS 12Taelynn Tucker9 1:17.73  16

38.14 39.59

KELSO 10Mili Whipps10 1:17.94  15

38.25 39.69

RIDGE 09Julia Smith11 1:17.95  15

37.66 40.29

MMHS 1OPaige Wirtz12 1:19.03  11

39.51 39.52

CR 10Sam Yamashita13 1:20.03  7

39.29 40.74

CAM 11Shalaka Deshpande14 1:20.15  6

39.85 40.30

CAM 9Hadley Demaray15 1:21.12  3

39.88 41.24

CAM 9Renee Allen16 1:22.27   5.0

40.12 42.15

CAM 9Elizabeth Goodrich17 1:22.93   4.0

41.83 41.10

CR 10Emma Morrison Garcia18 1:23.07   3.0

40.67 42.40

HBH 9CC King19 1:23.23   2.0

40.51 42.72

CAM 10Shelby Baldwin20 1:24.15   1.0

40.49 43.66

WASH 10Lily Rushlo21 1:24.77

41.15 43.62

PRA 11Zoe Phed22 1:24.91

41.70 43.21

KELSO 9Miya Sorenson23 1:25.39

40.92 44.47

MMHS 12Chloe Taitano24 1:25.69

41.57 44.12

KELSO 10Katie Morley25 1:28.55

43.10 45.45

SHEL 10Annora Smith26 1:31.51

43.65 47.86

CR 09Anya Daily27 1:32.95

SHEL 9Lillian Lake28 1:33.45

CAM 9Evie Grabenkort29 1:33.88

46.44 47.44

KELSO 10Taylor Nelsen30 1:33.91

46.66 47.25

ABER 11Annika Natwick31 1:35.87

CR 09Michaela Gravel32 1:36.47

47.01 49.46

SHEL 9Sophie Tabarez33 1:37.33

48.21 49.12

CR 10Chiara Christenson34 1:38.93

MMHS 9Layn Rawson35 1:39.25

44.80 54.45

MMHS 10Hannah Hack36 1:39.54

47.12 52.42

KELSO 10Talula Jacoste37 1:39.89

MVHS 10Cat Foreman38 1:40.81

ABER 10Natalie Wharton39 1:41.81

46.92 54.89

HOCK 10Paisley Schmitz40 1:41.90

50.41 51.49

KELSO 12Maddy Caballero41 1:42.42

HBH 9Ash Pidanick42 1:44.75

51.45 53.30

HBH 10Dylynn Ashe43 1:45.69

51.34 54.35
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2023 SW Wash. Girl's Invitational Swim Meet

Dick Mealy Memorial Pool - 10/21/2023

Results - Timed Finals
(#10  Women 100 Yard Back)

NISCA

SKY 11Laci Hart44 1:49.43

MMHS 11Kiki Rinker45 1:49.61

53.13 56.48

CAM 10Wes Allen46 1:49.95

BG 9Sydney Bergeron47 1:50.03

52.81 57.22

PRA 11Elizabeth Johnstone48 1:52.84

SHEL 12Izzy Sukolsky49 1:54.64

55.95 58.69

CR 10Dylan Thoma50 1:58.45

RIDGE 11Ella Norman51 2:00.57

58.92 1:01.65

WASH 10Sage Shuckman52 2:02.66

59.73 1:02.93

FORT 10Alex Sweeten53 2:02.98

1:00.25 1:02.73

ABER 9Ashley Groat54 2:07.48

SKY 11Joey Bacock55 2:11.86

1:00.78 1:11.08

HBH 9Molly McMann56 2:18.56

1:07.80 1:10.76

FORT 9Jordan Cruz--- DQ

51.20 56.95

ABER 12Madilyn Gray--- DQ

49.39 55.15

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:07.37 2006! Lisa Tompkins

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

HOCK 09Georgina Romero1 1:13.77  85

34.60 39.17

SKY 11Ava Moody2 1:18.34  62

36.79 41.55

WASH 11Emily Larzalere3 1:22.54  44

38.83 43.71

WASH 10Tessa Townsend4 1:23.87  38

39.62 44.25

CAM 9Rose Crawford5 1:25.76  31

39.78 45.98

CAM 11Issie Dean6 1:26.80  27

41.37 45.43

ABER 12Keara Burns7 1:27.39  25

40.69 46.70

FORT 11Hannah Coffey8 1:27.63  24

41.17 46.46

ABER 10Wendy Neil9 1:28.30  22

40.84 47.46

SHEL 10Hailey LaCelle10 1:29.04  19

42.21 46.83

CAM 9Stephanie Gonzalez-Corona11 1:29.46  17

43.22 46.24

MVHS 12MK Knox*12 1:30.35  14

43.31 47.04

HBH 12McKelvey Brewer*12 1:30.35  14

42.80 47.55

CR 10Annie Morgan14 1:31.00  12

43.53 47.47

U 10Kelly Oldroyd15 1:31.56  10

43.77 47.79

MVHS 11Kellie Johnston16 1:32.50  7

44.73 47.77

CR 11Anabella Wright17 1:32.75  6

44.41 48.34

SKY 11Francesca Dimmick18 1:32.80  6

44.65 48.15

U 10Amelia Szewczyk19 1:33.85  3

44.51 49.34

CAM 10Kathryn Sitler20 1:33.86  3

44.62 49.24

CR 10Sophia Hao21 1:34.32  1

44.89 49.43

HOCK 09Ruby Cochenour22 1:35.13

45.50 49.63

HBH 10Mylee Whitney23 1:35.32

43.04 52.28

KELSO 12Kyra Sanders24 1:35.68

45.12 50.56

SHEL 12Lucy Dale25 1:35.69

45.88 49.81

U 11Jessica Webb26 1:36.44

46.70 49.74

FORT 11Molly Pendleton27 1:40.45

47.95 52.50

KELSO 11Mercedes Musser28 1:42.12

47.14 54.98

SKY 10Riley Boyd*29 1:42.40

47.63 54.77

CAM 11Bella Azpeitia Macias*29 1:42.40

47.17 55.23

CR 11Ava Ehmke31 1:42.57

47.98 54.59

MMHS 12Agata Pisarchuk32 1:43.01

46.99 56.02

KELSO 10Ami Davis33 1:43.61

50.31 53.30

CR 10Mya Kay34 1:43.65

50.07 53.58

HBH 9Ona Meloy35 1:44.19

48.50 55.69

SHEL 11Chelsea Stroup36 1:46.74

49.18 57.56

MMHS 12Kim Ziegler37 1:47.75

49.84 57.91

SHEL 9Ady Holt38 1:48.11

51.65 56.46

HBH 9Solace Jenkins39 1:48.61

51.55 57.06

MVHS 10Claire Hagele40 1:50.11

52.78 57.33

CAM 11Margo Westover41 1:50.73

50.01 1:00.72

ABER 10Peyton Marchie42 1:51.43

50.06 1:01.37

CAM 12Zayah Shore43 1:53.15

53.07 1:00.08

MMHS 9Allison Burkey44 1:53.79

54.58 59.21

BG 12Makayla Lynch45 1:54.73

54.04 1:00.69

SHEL 10Kaitlyn Dowling46 1:58.86

54.84 1:04.02

BG 10Megan Brinton47 1:59.32

51.72 1:07.60

SKY 11Diana Guadarrama48 2:02.47

57.51 1:04.96

ABER 9Gianna Bernhardt49 2:10.51

1:01.34 1:09.17

BG 9Krista Anderson50 2:19.84

1:04.11 1:15.73

SKY 11Dalilah Barajas-Gonzalez--- X2:16.27

1:01.83 1:14.44

SKY 11Kaimi Ho--- DQ

54.30 1:03.03

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:42.58 ! Columbia River

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

ACAM1 4:02.99  231

Genova Michaelson 10 Sophia Blank 9

Amy Lewis 11 Lila McGeachy 11

29.52 1:01.15 1:03.2929.85

28.43 1:00.23 27.92 58.32

ASHEL2 4:06.94  213

29.33 1:01.36 59.1428.26

29.51 1:02.26 30.19 1:04.18

ACR3 4:18.37  156

Ingrid Morrison Garcia 09 Sam Yamashita 10

Anabella Wright 11 Sadie Levy 09

29.99 1:00.91 1:06.9831.31

33.26 1:10.08 28.01 1:00.40

BCAM4 4:27.52  117

Kennedy Phelan 10 Kyla Jun 9

Amelia Jackson 9 Jamie Harris 9

31.86 1:05.96 1:08.0932.58

32.44 1:07.99 13.74 1:05.48

AABER5 4:30.35  105

Keara Burns 12 Arianna Alavez 10

Harnoor Jandu 11 Mija Hood 11

31.20 1:05.48 1:10.2233.37

32.28 1:12.01 29.85 1:02.64

APRA6 4:34.59  87

Peyton Atkins 10 Brooke Bice 10

Kenna Currier 12 Zoe Phed 11

30.56 1:03.76 1:12.1433.78

34.27 1:11.93 32.12 1:06.76
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2023 SW Wash. Girl's Invitational Swim Meet

Dick Mealy Memorial Pool - 10/21/2023

Results - Timed Finals
(#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

NISCA

AMVHS7 4:40.54  63

Kellie Johnston 11 Claire Hagele 10

MK Knox 12 Cat Foreman 10

35.62 1:13.14 1:09.9132.04

31.99 1:08.79 11.73 1:08.70

ASKY8 4:42.76  54

Bailey Trahan 10 Riley Boyd 10

Elle Downing 09 Ava Moody 11

29.78 1:00.64 1:25.0838.47

34.65 1:13.59 29.82 1:03.45

AKELSO9 4:44.47  48

Mili Whipps 10 Natalie Brown 9

Ami Davis 10 Zoe Cox 12

32.51 1:09.68 1:10.2932.41

36.11 1:17.34 32.44 1:07.16

AMMHS10 4:44.53  48

Paige Wirtz 1O Chloe Taitano 12

Jacee Davis 12 Jolie McGaughan 12

35.45 1:14.02 1:15.6835.77

33.78 1:11.29 30.48 1:03.54

BABER11 4:52.24  21

Willow Valentine 11 Asha Martin 11

Emma Mullins 11 Isabella Melville 10

33.27 1:10.64 1:17.3335.68

33.75 1:15.32 32.65 1:08.95

BSHEL12 4:56.32  6

36.78 1:16.58 1:13.5835.34

33.14 1:09.92 35.76 1:16.24

DCAM13 4:58.16  0

Shelby Baldwin 10 Shalaka Deshpande 11

Jay Distant 9 Hadley Demaray 9

34.78 1:12.55 36.8812.77

48.41 2:01.39 29.36 1:07.34

CCAM14 5:02.24   14.0

Aubrie Murphy 9 Renee Allen 9

Elizabeth Goodrich 9 Jenna Harris 12

34.11 1:12.61 1:17.79

35.24 1:10.25 39.22 1:21.59

AHBH15 5:06.63   12.0

CC King 9 Ona Meloy 9

Mylee Whitney 10 McKelvey Brewer 12

34.62 1:11.95 1:22.6439.54

39.97 1:26.51 30.46 1:05.53

BKELSO16 5:15.78   10.0

Trinity Noga 10 Rylie Nelsen 10

Talula Jacoste 10 Mercedes Musser 11

35.84 1:14.89 1:23.3440.61

40.21 1:24.30 1:13.25 1:13.25

BCR17 5:21.11   8.0

Tess Fernandez 12 Chiara Christenson 10

Michaela Gravel 09 Anya Daily 09

32.77 1:10.00 1:22.6139.51

36.47 1:20.10 40.79 1:28.40

CSHEL18 5:22.11   6.0

38.01 1:19.02 1:21.7938.32

34.57 1:15.52 41.67 1:25.78

ABG19 5:24.20   4.0

Mae Borges 10 Brooke Stewart 10

Emma Johnson 11 Lizzy Lynch 10

35.53 1:14.87 1:17.3435.88

39.30 1:22.32 44.14 1:29.67

BMMHS20 5:26.12   2.0

Natalie Collins 11 Julia Barella 1O

Liliana Rodriguez-Flores 11 Taelynn Tucker 12

38.86 1:21.91 1:19.1737.41

42.03 1:27.89 1:17.41 1:17.15

BSKY21 5:28.08

Francesca Dimmick 11 Jordyn Engstrom 10

Laci Hart 11 Eleanor Roby 10

35.40 1:14.02 1:19.7239.71

44.57 1:42.67 1:11.67

AFORT22 5:35.13

Hannah Coffey 11 Angelina Richardson 12

Elizabeth Galli 9 Molly Pendleton 11

33.41 1:53.08

39.17 1:20.27

ECAM23 5:50.81

Evie Grabenkort 9 Aviya Orr 9

Yahali Lawson 10 Margo Westover 11

40.82 1:23.82 1:28.3741.21

38.99 1:24.04 42.90 1:34.58

CCR24 6:03.40

Sophia Hao 10 Mia Boyden 11

Dylan Thoma 10 Mya Kay 10

1:26.79 1:34.4943.19

48.78 1:41.42 37.23 1:20.70

CMMHS25 6:05.05

Ashlyn Hampton 11 Shelby DeBolt 9

Kiki Rinker 11 Hannah Hack 10

41.75 1:30.38 1:25.5140.00

46.05 1:37.45 43.73 1:31.71

BWASH26 6:05.52

Sage Shuckman 10 Merlo Croswell 10

Lily Rushlo 10 Chloe Linde 10

54.94 1:58.51 1:26.8040.69

39.87 1:23.29 35.83 1:16.92

CKELSO27 6:06.42

Jordyn Robarge 10 Katie Morley 10

Hattie Cowles 11 Maddy Caballero 12

47.98 1:46.12 1:25.5511.89

39.30 1:25.67 1:29.08

BMVHS28 6:08.03

Mya Lourens 12 Jayden Hurst 12

Anna Camp 11 Zoraya Barlow 9

42.26 1:28.49 1:29.2743.09

51.88 1:46.40 37.45 1:23.87

AU29 6:16.47

Makasya Larrechea 9 Mary Perez 11

Violet Marks 9 Samantha Loupe 10

42.90 1:32.94 1:34.6212.47

16.93 41.75 1:10.11 2:27.16

CABER30 6:26.70

Wendy Rojas Contreras 11 Annika Natwick 11

Suzie Black 10 Dakota Lynch 12

37.86 1:18.44 1:28.3541.84

55.87 1:59.45 48.62 1:40.46

BHBH31 6:34.23

Atziry Zambrano 11 Holly Hargunani 9

Molly McMann 9 Solace Jenkins 9

46.73 1:39.10 1:36.4549.30

53.09 1:51.65 41.88 1:27.03

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Camas High School 810

2. Shelton High Climbers 306

3. Columbia River High School 277

4. Aberdeen High School 234

5. Mark Morris High School 163

6. Ridgefield 145

7. Kelso High School 144

8. Skyview High School 134

9. Prairie High School 132

10. Hockinson High School 125

11. Mountain View High School 122.5

12. Washougal High School 100

13. Union 70

14. Hudson's Bay High School 60.5

15. Battle Ground High School 39

16. Seton Catholic Prep 37

17. Fort Vancouver High School 27

18. Robert A. Long High School 18

19. LaCenter High School 10


